
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937018272 7PSSDB 21.17 4.20 88.91

1937018289P11 - (323-3897) BIG CREEK-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 21.21 9.20 195.13

1937018330P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 21.21 4.20 89.08

1937018351P11 - (323-2529) Autry Park (CONCRETE) 7PSSDB 21.17 5.95 125.96

1937018381P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 21.22 4.20 89.12

1937018405P11 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacement 5PSSDB 21.14 6.95 146.92

1937018438P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 21.13 4.20 88.75

1937018574P11 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 7PSSDB 21.14 5.70 120.50

1937018597P11 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 21.06 5.95 125.31

1937018798P11 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 21.20 5.95 126.14

1937018831P11 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 21.17 4.55 96.32

1937018941P11 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.20 7.10 150.52

1937019000P11 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.13 4.95 104.59

1937019038P11 - (323-3153) Telephone Road Industrial Ph 2 5PSSDB 21.16 5.45 115.32

1937019075P11 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.14 4.20 88.79

1945001743P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 19.63 4.20 82.45

1945001745P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 19.62 4.20 82.40

1945001748P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.20 4.20 89.04

1945001754P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.15 4.20 88.83

1945001761P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.21 4.20 89.08

1945001770P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.21 4.20 89.08

1945001779P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.17 4.20 88.91

1945001792P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.32 4.20 89.54

1945001800P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.25 4.20 89.25

1945001810P4 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 412PSCC 21.32 4.20 89.54

1972009437P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.25 6.20 131.75

1972009461P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 21.40 4.95 105.93

1972009475P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 21.24 6.20 131.69

1972009496P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 21.44 5.20 111.49

1972009515P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 10PSSDA 21.48 3.70 79.48

1972009524P15 - (323-4302) CofH FY2020, Dmg Rhb(SWAT) Holmes Rd Ditch WO3 7PSSDB 21.38 4.95 105.83

1972009534 7PSSDB 21.32 5.70 121.52

3417.17

5% -170.86

TOTAL 3246.31

Settlement
of payment

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) 11/28/2025

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) R006315

0

D297

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5

P15 - (323-4511) COH TDO Panel Replace - 8121 Broadway


	11-20-2025 to 11-26-2025



